P/N L (uH)
Q
(min)
Isat
(A)
PK2W0707-1R0M 1.0 90 5.980
PK2W0707-1R5M 1.5 90 4.850
PK2W0707-2R2M 2.2 90 3.560
PK2W0707-3R3M 3.3 90 2.970
PK2W0707-4R7M 4.7 90 2.340
PK2W0707-6R8M 6.8 90 1.980
PK2W0707-100K 10 85 1.980
PK2W0707-120K 12 85 1.880
PK2W0707-150K 15 65 1.650
PK2W0707-180K 18 65 1.550
PK2W0707-220K 22 65 1.413
PK2W0707-270K 27 50 1.278
PK2W0707-330K 33 50 1.161
PK2W0707-390K 39 50 1.062
PK2W0707-470K 47 50 0.972
PK2W0707-560K 56 50 0.891
PK2W0707-680K 68 40 0.810
PK2W0707-820K 82 40 0.729
PK2W0707-101K 100 40 0.675
PK2W0707-121K 120 40 0.630
PK2W0707-151K 150 60 0.531
PK2W0707-181K 180 60 0.504
PK2W0707-221K 220 60 0.477
PK2W0707-271K 270 60 0.432
PK2W0707-331K 330 70 0.387
PK2W0707-391K 390 70 0.360
PK2W0707-471K 470 70 0.333
PK2W0707-561K 560 55 0.306
PK2W0707-681K 680 55 0.279
PK2W0707-821K 820 55 0.261
PK2W0707-102K 1000 75 0.189
PK2W0707-122K 1200 75 0.180
PK2W0707-152K 1500 75 0.162
PK2W0707-182K 1800 75 0.144
PK2W0707-222K 2200 75 0.135
PK2W0707-272K 2700 75 0.126
PK2W0707-332K 3300 75 0.117
PK2W0707-392K 3900 75 0.108
PK2W0707-472K 4700 75 0.099
PK2W0707-562K 5600 70 0.090
PK2W0707-682K 6800 70 0.081
PK2W0707-822K 8200 70 0.072
PK2W0707-103K 10000 70 0.063
PK2W0707-123K 12000 70 0.054
PK2W0707-153K 15000 70 0.054
PK2W0707-183K 18000 70 0.045
PK2W0707-223K 22000 70 0.036
PK2W0707-273K 27000 70 0.027
PK2W0707-333K 33000 70 0.018
PK2W0707-393K 39000 70 0.018
PK2W0707-473K 47000 70 0.018
54.0
30.0
14.0
17.0